

Publication	Date	Page No	Edition
The Hindu Business Line	08-May-2014	02	All

Gati profit surges 83%

Hyderabad, May 7

Logistics firm Gati has reported an 83 per cent increase in its consolidated net profit for the quarter ended March 31 at ₹13.8 crore, up from ₹7.5 crore in the year-ago period. Turnover during the quarter stood at ₹386.5 crore, up 20 per cent from ₹321.7 crore in the corresponding quarter of last fiscal. Gati-Kintetsu Express, the joint venture between Gati and Kintetsu, contributed revenues of ₹11 crore during the quarter and helped it acquire six new clients in the apparel, imaging, IT and pharma space. OUR BUREAU

Publication	Date	Page No	Edition
The Economic Times – Gujarati	08-May-2014	04	Mumbai

ગતિનો ચોખ્ખો નફો માર્ચ ક્વાર્ટરમાં 83 ટકા ઊછળ્યો

મુંબઈ: અગ્રણી લોજિસ્ટિક કંપની ગતિ લિમિટેડનો ચોખ્ખો નફો માર્ચ ૨૦૧૪ ક્વાર્ટરમાં ૮૩ ટકા વધીને ₹૧૩.૮૧ કરોડ થયો હતો. કંપનીએ અગાઉના વર્ષના સમાન ગાળામાં ₹૭.૫૫ કરોડનો ચોખ્ખો નફો કર્યો હતો. આ સમયગાળામાં કુલ આવક ₹૩૯૬.૫૮ કરોડથી વધીને ₹૩૮૩.૨૯ કરોડ થઈ હતી. માર્ચ ૨૦૧૪માં પૂરા થયેલા નવ મહિના દરમિયાન ટેક્સ પછીનો ચોખ્ખો નફો ₹૨૮.૩૧ કરોડ રહ્યો હતો, જે અગાઉના વર્ષના સમાન ગાળામાં ₹૧૦.૦૭ કરોડ હતો. બીએસઈ પર ગતિના શેરનો ભાવ બુધવારે ૧.૩૭ ટકા વધીને ₹૮૪.૮૫એ બંધ આવ્યો હતો.

Publication	Date	Page No	Edition
Eenadu	07-May-2014	08	Hyderabad

జనవరి-మార్చి త్రైమాసిక ఫలితాలు
(లోబ్ధ రూపాయలలో)

కంపెనీ	వికల లాభం(నష్టం)		మొత్తం ఆదాయం	
	2013-14	2012-13	2013-14	2012-13
విజయా బ్యాంకు ¹	135.84	224.15	3,029.34	2,680.20
టైటన్ కంపెనీ	206.44	184.97	2,786.81	2,593.13
హీకాల్	3.07	9.25	227.54	189.64
మహేంద్రా హబీడెస్	24.38	30.92	218.62	200.54
జిలెట్ ఇండియా	8.48	27.16	455.18	356.54
శేషం పెనానియల్ (కనా)	59.43	69.76	255.16	278.35
గతి	13.81	7.55	383.29	316.59
క్వారంటైన్ కెమికల్స్	15.13	24.76	284.68	284.57

1) ఒక్కో షేరుపై తుది దివిండు 10%

నేటి బోర్డు సమావేశాలు


- ★ ఆదిత్యా బిర్లా కెమికల్స్ ★ అంబికాద్ బ్యాంకు
- ★ గ్రేట్ ఈస్టర్న్ సింగింగ్ ★ సిండికేట్ బ్యాంకు
- ★ హిందుస్తాన్ మీడియా కెంబల్స్ ★ లుప్స్
- ★ కళాంబా సెలెబ్రిటీస్ ★ పెన్సార్ ఇండస్ట్రీస్
- ★ ప్రోక్టర్ అండ్ గాంబల్ ★ మాగ్నా ఫిన్కార్ప్

Publication	Date	Page No	Edition
Andhra Prabha	07-May-2014	06	Hyderabad

Headline: Gati Net profit at Rs. 14 crore

గతి నికరలాభం రూ. 14 కోట్లు

హైదరాబాద్ : ప్రముఖ లాజిస్టిక్ సంస్థ గతి ఇండియా లిమిటెడ్ మార్చి 31, 2014తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికంలో నికరలాభంలో 83 శాతం వృద్ధితో రూ.13.81 కోట్లు ఆర్జించింది. సంవత్సరం క్రితం ఇదే త్రైమాసికంలో రూ.7.55 కోట్లు నికరలాభాన్ని నమోదు చేసినట్లు గతి ఎన్ఎస్ఈకి సమాచారం అందించింది. కాగా కంపెనీ గరిష్ట ఆదాయం రూ.383.29 కోట్లకు చేరగా.. గత ఏడాది ఇదే కాలంలో రూ.316.59 కోట్లు నమోదు చేసింది. మార్చి 31, 2014తో ముగిసిన తొమ్మిది నెలల కాలానికి చూస్తే పన్నులు చెల్లించిన తర్వాత నికరలాభం రికార్డు స్థాయిలో రూ.28.31 కోట్లు ఆర్జించింది. కాగా గత ఏడాది ఇదే కాలంలో రూ.10.07 కోట్లు నమోదు చేసింది. గత లిమిటెడ్ డిస్ట్రిబ్యూషన్.... నష్టాలు చెయిన్ వ్యాపారం చేస్తోంది.





Publication	Date	Page No	Edition
Vaaritha	09-May-2014	11	Hyderabad

Headline: Gati net profit at Rs. 13.8 crore

గతి ఎక్స్‌ప్రెస్

నికరలాభం రూ. 13.8 కోట్లు

హైదరాబాద్, మే 8: రవాణా వ్యవస్థలో పేరు పొందిన గతిఎక్స్‌ప్రెస్ రవాణా సంస్థ లిమిటెడ్ తన 3వ త్రైమాసికంలో నికరలాభాలు 83 శాతం పెరిగి 13.8 కోట్లకు చేరినట్లు కంపెనీ ప్రకటించింది. ప్రతి త్రైమాసికం వారీగా చూస్తే 20 శాతం పెరిగి 386.5 కోట్లకు చేరినట్లు తేలింది. పన్నుల చెల్లింపులకు ముందు లాభం 32.2 కోట్లు ఉంది. గత ఏడాదితో పోలిస్తే 43 శాతం పెరిగింది. పన్నుల చెల్లింపుల అనుకరం నికర లాభం 13.8 కోట్లకు చేరింది. గత ఏడాది ఇదే మూడు నెలలకు గాను 7.5 కోట్లు మాత్రమే ఆర్జించింది. కంపెనీ మొత్తం టర్నోవర్ 963.2 కోట్ల నుంచి 17 శాతం పెరిగి 1127.1 కోట్లకు చేరింది. పన్నుల చెల్లింపులకు ముందు లాభాలు 94.7 కోట్లు ఉన్నాయి. పన్నుల చెల్లింపుల తర్వాత కంపెనీ గతేడాది 10.10 కోట్ల లాభం నుంచి ఈ ఏడాది 181 శాతం వృద్ధి చెంది 28.3 కోట్లకు పెంచుకోగలిగినట్లు గతివ్యవస్థాపక సీ.ఐ.ఎం. మహేంద్ర ఆగర్వాల్ వెల్లడించారు. గతి కింబోట్టు ఎక్స్‌ప్రెస్, గతికోసర్, గతిజలామర్చి వంటి సంస్థలు లాభాల్లోనే నడివాయని ఆగర్వాల్ వెల్లడించారు.

Publication	Date	Page No	Edition
Gujarat Samachar	09-May-2014	08	Ahmedabad

Headline: Rise in Gati net profit

ગતિના નફામાં ઊછાળો

માર્ચ અંતે પૂરા થતા ત્રિમાસિકમાં ગતિનો ચોખ્ખો નફો ૧૦૫ ટકા ઊછળીને રૂ. ૧૬.૮૧ કરોડ થયો હતો. જ્યારે વેચાણ ૨૬૪ ટકા ઊછળીને રૂ. ૮૫.૦૪ કરોડ થયું હતું.



Electronic Media Coverage

Date: 06th May, 2014

ET NOW



CNBC TV18



07th May, 2014

CNBC TV18



Online Coverage

Buy Gati with a target of Rs 95: Mitesh Thacker

ET

In a chat with ET Now, Mitesh Thacker of miteshthacker.com shares his views on Gati.

ET Now: What is your call on Gati?

Mitesh Thacker: Gati BSE 4.30 % is a 'BUY' call with a target of Rs 95 and a stop loss of Rs 84.

<http://economictimes.indiatimes.com/markets/stocks/views/recommendations/buy-gati-with-a-target-of-rs-95-mitesh-thacker/articleshow/34723440.cms>



Gati reports 83 pc rise in net profit in Mar-qtr **BS**

Logistics firm Gati Ltd today recorded a 83 per cent rise in net profit at Rs 13.81 crore for the quarter ended March 31, 2014.

http://www.business-standard.com/article/pti-stories/gati-reports-83-pc-rise-in-net-profit-in-mar-qtr-114050601437_1.html

Gati jumps after robust Q3 results **BS**

Gati rose 3.58% to Rs 86.70 at 9:21 IST on BSE after consolidated net profit surged 83% to Rs 13.80 crore on 20% increase in turnover to Rs 386.50 crore in Q3 March 2014 over Q3 March 2013.

http://www.business-standard.com/article/news-cm/gati-jumps-after-robust-q3-results-114050700315_1.html

Gati reports 83% rise in net profit in March-quarter **ET**

Logistics firm Gati LtdBSE 4.42 % today recorded a 83 per cent rise in net profit at Rs 13.81 crore for the quarter ended March 31, 2014.

<http://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/news-by-company/earnings/earnings-news/gati-reports-83-rise-in-net-profit-in-march-quarter/articleshow/34745669.cms>



Gati Reports 83% Rise in Net Profit in March Quarter NDTV

Logistics firm Gati Ltd today recorded an 83 per cent rise in net profit at Rs. 13.81 crore for the quarter ended March 31, 2014.

<http://profit.ndtv.com/news/corporates/article-gati-reports-83-rise-in-net-profit-in-march-quarter-387579>

GATI Q3 net profit at Rs13.8 crore India Infoline

The total consolidated turnover stood at Rs 386.5 crore for Q3FY'14

GATI Ltd, India's leader in Express Distribution and Supply Chain Solutions, declared its quarterly and annual financial results for the year ended 31st March 2014.

<http://www.indiainfoline.com/Markets/News/GATI/5918405878>

Gati Ltd's Q3FY'14 Consolidated Net Profit up 83% to Rs 13.8 crore Newssuperfast

GATI Ltd. (NSE: GATI, BSE: 532345) India's leader in Express Distribution and Supply Chain Solutions, declared its quarterly and annual financial results for the year ended 31st March 2014.

<http://newssuperfast.com/2014/05/07/gati-ltds-q3fy14-consolidated-net-profit-up-83-to-rs-13-8-crore/>



Gati net profit rises 104.50% in the March 2014 quarter **BS**

Sales rise 264.04% to Rs 85.04 crore

Net profit of Gati rose 104.50% to Rs 16.81 crore in the quarter ended March 2014 as against Rs 8.22 crore during the previous quarter ended March 2013.

http://www.business-standard.com/article/news-cm/gati-net-profit-rises-104-50-in-the-march-2014-quarter-114050700819_1.html

7th May 2014

Gati posts 83% rise in net profit **HBL**

Logistics firm Gati has reported a 83 per cent increase in its consolidated net profit for the quarter ended March 31, 2014 at Rs 13.8 crore up from Rs 7.5 crore in the year-ago period.

Its turnover during the quarter stood at Rs 386.5 crore, up 20 per cent, from Rs 321.7 crore in the corresponding quarter of last fiscal.

<http://www.thehindubusinessline.com/companies/gati-posts-83-rise-in-net-profit/article5985325.ece>

Gati rallies 9% on robust March quarter earnings **Moneycontrol**

Total income of the company, too, rose to Rs 383.29 crore as compared to Rs 316.59 crore in the quarter ended March 31, 2014.

http://www.moneycontrol.com/news/buzzing-stocks/gati-rallies-9robust-march-quarter-earnings_1080835.html



Gati Q3 Profit Soars **RTT News**

Gati Ltd., India's pioneer in Express Distribution services provider, reported a surge in its net profit for the third quarter, both on consolidated and stand-alone basis, mainly driven by higher sales.

<http://www.rttnews.com/2316183/gati-q3-profit-soars.aspx>

Gati gets better **Trade-winds-news**

Indian feedership and logistics group Gati has posted an 83% jump in net profit for the third quarter.

<http://www.tradewindsnews.com/liner/337098/gati-gets-better>

8th May 2014

Gati: Operating Margins Expand In March 2014 Quarter **DSIJ**

Gati which is India's leader in express distribution and supply chain solutions, declared its quarterly and annual financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2014

<http://www.dsj.in/article-details/articleid/10262/gati-operating-margins-expand-in-march-2014-quarter.aspx>

Gati consolidated net profit up 83% **Transreporter**

Gati has reported an 83% raise in its consolidated net profit for the quarter ended March 31, 2014 at INR 13.8 crore up from INR 7.5 crore in the year-ago period.

<http://www.transreporter.com/logisticsnews/24935/Gati-consolidated-net-profit-up-83%25/>



**Gati Board recommends Final Dividend of Rs. 0.70 for 2013–14
EquityBulls**

The Board of Directors of Gati Ltd at its meeting held on May 06, 2014, has approved the recommendation of final dividend @ 35% for the year ended March 31, 2014 of Rs. 0.70 per equity shares of Rs. 2/- each to the shareholders of the Company.

http://www.equitybulls.com/admin/news2006/news_det.asp?id=137625

**Gati reports 83% rise in net profit in March quarter
MoneyControl**

For the nine-months period ended March 31, 2014, the company recorded a net profit after tax at Rs 28.31 crore crore.

http://www.moneycontrol.com/news/results/gati-reports-83-risenet-profitmarch-quarter_1080444.html?utm_source=ref_article

...END...